ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CANTT PUBLIC BOYS SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2022
INSTITUTION CODE: 4736

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: QUEETA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4736-A-2-3959
4736-A-3-3960
4736-A-4-3963
4736-A-4-3966
4736-A-5-3967
4736-A-5-3969
4736-A-7-3975
4736-A-7-3978
4736-A-7-3979
4736-A-9-3983

YASSI EUGENE
MUHAMMAD RAYAN
SHAHZAIN

SADIQ ZAHOOR

AHMED ABDULLAH
ZAMRAK

MUAHMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ZAID JAMALI
HASNAIN AHMED
SAFWAN

FATHER NAME
ADNAN KHIZAR
AHSANULLAH
ARIF SHAH
ZAHOOR AHMED
AHSAN

DR . ZAHIR
ABDUL MATEEN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ JAMALI
SHER AHMED
REHAN SULTAN

GRADE
2

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
78.67%
57.33%
62.67%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
60.00%

GRADE
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 10
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