ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 4736

INSTITUTION NAME: CANTT PUBLIC BOYS SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

CITY: QUEETA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
4736-A-2-3959	YASSI EUGENE	ADNAN KHIZAR	2	66.67%	C+
4736-A-3-3960	MUHAMMAD RAYAN	AHSANULLAH	3	78.67%	В
4736-A-4-3963	SHAHZAIN	ARIF SHAH	4	57.33%	C-
4736-A-4-3966	SADIQ ZAHOOR	ZAHOOR AHMED	4	62.67%	С
4736-A-5-3967	AHMED ABDULLAH	AHSAN	5	64.44%	С
4736-A-5-3969	ZAMRAK	DR . ZAHIR	5	64.44%	С
4736-A-7-3975	MUAHMMAD YOUSAF	ABDUL MATEEN	7	64.44%	С
4736-A-7-3978	MUHAMMAD ZAID JAMALI	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ JAMALI	7	64.44%	С
4736-A-7-3979	HASNAIN AHMED	SHER AHMED	7	64.44%	С
4736-A-9-3983	SAFWAN	REHAN SULTAN	9	60.00%	С

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 10

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.